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Men / JD / 15-18yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Drogosz73
Arizona Olympian

11.200 11.200 11.60010.900 10.85011.200 66.950
10T 1T 9T 1 5T 4T 1 

1 

Sasha Jerkunica711
Peninsula

11.500 10.750 11.35010.450 10.70011.600 66.350
2T 4 18T 3T 3 7T 2 

2 

Caleb Loftis991
West Coast

11.150 11.200 11.35011.250 9.80010.850 65.600
12T 1T 4 3T 11 12 3 

3 

Mark Self911
USA Flairs

11.100 10.800 10.95010.250 10.85011.500 65.450
14T 3 22 9T 4 4T 4 

4 

Jacob Appel105
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.250 10.550 10.95010.850 10.60011.050 65.250
9 5T 11T 9T 8 9 5 

5 

Nickolas Tanouye496
Gymcats

11.350 9.750 11.40011.150 11.3509.800 64.800
6T 19 6 2 24 1 6 

6 

Bartholomew Baker780
Stanford

11.600 9.300 10.10011.550 10.50011.650 64.700
1 22T 1 27 1T 10 7 

7 

Tomo Greenberg781
Stanford

11.500 10.200 11.10011.000 9.60011.200 64.600
2T 13 7 6 5T 15T 8 

8 

Cameron Marsaglia860
Southwest

11.450 10.050 10.55010.750 10.70010.700 64.200
4T 16 15 18 13T 7T 9 

9 

David Smith861
Southwest

11.150 10.400 11.05010.600 10.45010.350 64.000
12T 9T 16 7 19T 11 10 

10 

David Workman460
Golden State

11.200 10.550 10.9009.950 9.65011.650 63.900
10T 5T 25 11 1T 13T 11 

11 

Jasper Sands783
Stanford

11.100 10.500 10.4509.900 11.15010.750 63.850
14T 8 26 21T 12 2 12 

12 

Jack Masliah782
Stanford

11.450 9.500 10.50010.300 10.80011.200 63.750
4T 21 21 19T 5T 6 13 

13 

Isaak Macias334
Diamondback

10.900 10.550 10.65011.450 9.20010.700 63.450
18 5T 2 16T 13T 17T 14 

14 

Robert LaChausse570
Inland Empire

11.350 9.800 11.00010.450 9.60010.700 62.900
6T 18 18T 8 13T 15T 15 

15 

Cooper Ronald891
Top Squad

10.700 10.100 10.85010.450 9.65010.300 62.050
20T 14T 18T 12 21T 13T 16 

16 

Zac Colombo75
Arizona Olympian

11.000 10.400 10.75011.200 8.6509.550 61.550
16T 9T 5 14T 25T 21T 17 

17 

Faress Zwain608
Mission Valley

10.700 9.600 10.50010.900 8.75010.600 61.050
20T 20 9T 19T 17 20 18 

18 

Preston Fuller859
Southwest

10.400 9.850 10.15010.950 9.20010.400 60.950
22 17 8 26 18 17T 19 

19 

Chapin Williams892
Top Squad

10.000 10.100 10.75010.150 7.90011.000 59.900
25 14T 23T 14T 9 25 20 

20 

Logan Wade195
CGC

10.350 7.450 11.25011.350 9.10010.300 59.800
23 28 3 5 21T 19 21 

21 

Rock Palmer910
USA Flairs

10.250 10.350 10.35010.850 8.6509.250 59.700
24 11 11T 23 27 21T 22 

22 

Cian Wheeler829
SD United

11.000 9.100 10.25010.550 8.15010.350 59.400
16T 24 17 24 19T 24 23 

23 

Michael Yasuda153
Broadway

11.300 8.600 10.2009.050 8.45010.900 58.500
8 26 28 25 10 23 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister



2018 Region 1 Boys Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-8, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/5/2018 3:58:26 PM

Men / JD / 15-18yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalan Hauser152
Broadway

0.000 8.850 10.45010.800 11.00010.650 51.750
28 25 14 21T 16 3 25 

25 

Evan Kieffer856
Seawind

10.850 10.250 10.65010.150 0.0009.550 51.450
19 12 23T 16T 25T 27T 26 

26 

Wesley Stergious433
Genesis

8.050 7.650 9.35010.850 6.4508.750 51.100
27 27 11T 28 28 26 27 

27 

Donovan Henning1019
Seawind

8.100 9.300 10.8009.650 0.00010.250 48.100
26 22T 27 13 23 27T 28 

28 
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